BARTON-LEXA SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEA: 5401

Licensed Salary Schedule 2016-2017 School Year

Years Experience BS
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COACHING SCALE

Senior Head Football
Senior Head Basketball
Junior High Head Football
Senior High First Asst.
Senior High Head Track
Baseball

Senior High Ass't

Ass't Basketball

Sr High Head Volleyball
Sr High Ass't Volleyball
Sped Designee/504 Coord.

ACTIVITIES

Junior Class

Cheerleader (1 Jr. & 1 Sr.)
Beta Club

Handbook

National Board Certification
Parent Coordinator

38,246
38,737
39,229
39,721
40,212
40,705
41,196
41,688
42,180
42,672
43,163
43,654
44,146
44,638
45,129
45,622
46,113
46,605
47,097
47,589
48,080

MA

40,868
41,414
41,961
42,507
43,053
43,600
44,146
44,693
45,239
45,786
46,331
46,878
47,424
47,971
48,517
49,063
49,610
50,156
50,703
51,249
51,796

$4,000

2,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
500
1,500.00
750
3,000

500
1000
500
500
2,500
500

MA+30

42,426
42,999
43,572
44,146
44,721
45,294
45,867
46,441
47,014
47,589
48,162
48,735
49,309
49,384
50,457
51,030
51,604
52,178
52,751
53,325
53,899

Junior High Track

Jr. High Basketball

Sr. High Second Asst.

7th Grade FB & Jr. Asst.
Softball

Asst. Baseball & Softball
Athletic Director
Wrestling /Weight Lifting
Jr. High Head Volleyball

Jr. High Ass't Volleyball

Yearbook Sponsor
Student Council
Band

Quiz Bowl

Dean of Students

$500
500
700
500
1,000
500
2,000
1,000
1,000
500



Administrator Salaries ¢ High School 1.35

Principal Multiplier Elementary 1.306

Credit Recovery Hourly $15.00

Afterschool Hourly $24.00

Title | Tutoring Hourly $24.00

Summer School Teachers will be paid at their current hourly rate of pay.
Sr High Football Gate Keeper $30.00 per

Jr. High Football Gate Keeper $25.00 per

Basketball Gate Keeper $15.00 per

Detention Hall Keeper $12.00 per day

Homebound Hourly $25.00 per



