BARTON-LEXA SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEA: 5401

Licensed Salary Schedule 2016-2017 School Year							
·	3S	MA	MA+30				
0	38,246	40,868	42,426				
1	38,737	41,414	42,999				
2	39,229	41,961	43,572				
3	39,721	42,507	44,146				
4	40,212	43,053	44,721				
5	40,705	43,600	45,294				
6	41,196	44,146	45,867				
7	41,688	44,693	46,441				
8	42,180	45,239	47,014				
9	42,672	45,786	47,589				
10	43,163	46,331	48,162				
11	43,654	46,878	48,735				
12	44,146	47,424	49,309				
13	44,638	47,971	49,884				
14	45,129	48,517	50,457				
15	45,622	49,063	51,030				
16	46,113	49,610	51,604				
17	46,605	50,156	52,178				
18	47,097	50,703	52,751				
19	47,589	51,249	53,325				
20	48,080	51,796	53,899				
COACHING SCALE							
Senior Head Football		\$4,000	Junior High Track	500			
Senior Head Basketball			-	500			
		2,000	_				
Junior High Head Football Senior High First Asst.		1,000	•	700			
•		2,000		500			
Senior High Head Track		1,000		,000			
Baseball		1,000 1,000		500			
Senior High Ass't Ass't Basketball		500		,000			
				,000			
Sr High Acc't Volleyball		1,500.00 750	•	,000 500			
Sr High Ass't Volleyball			Jr. High Ass't Volleyball	300			
Sped Designee/504 Coord	•	3,000					
ACTIVITIES							
Junior Class		500	Yearbook Sponsor \$1,000				
Cheerleader (1 Jr. & 1 Sr.)		1000	Student Council 500				
Beta Club		500	Band 1,200				
Handbook		500	Quiz Bowl 250				
National Board Certification	on	2,500	Dean of Students 6,000				
Parent Coordinator		500					

Administrator Salaries	1.35	
Principal Multiplier	Elementary	1.306

Credit Recovery Hourly	\$15.00
Afterschool Hourly	\$24.00
Title I Tutoring Hourly	\$24.00

Summer School Teachers will be paid at their current hourly rate of pay.

Sr High Football Gate Keeper \$30.00 per

Jr. High Football Gate Keeper \$25.00 per

Basketball Gate Keeper \$15.00 per

Detention Hall Keeper \$12.00 per day

Homebound Hourly \$25.00 per